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USSA-EF2011-44 B Bristol - Regional Finals-WesterRegion

Bristol
Mar 6, 2011 (Sun) (N1594) (N1593)

Head Judge: O'LEARY,Michael Course: Lower Galaxy
Chief of Comp: LILLIS,Bernard F Length: 200m m
T.D.: DEPETERS,Mark J Width: 9m m
Chief of Scoring: LILLIS,Jamie Pitch: 23 degrees deg
Judge 1(T&L): O'LEARY,Michael Pace: Male = 28.57, Female = 32.25
Judge 2(T&L): MCKEE,Matthew Head Judge
Judge 3(Air): LAUDER,Jay C Chief of Scoring
T.D.
Moguls Event Date: Mar 6, 2011 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:46 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-44 B Bri
| TeL-> A ] | |
No|Bib Name GpRepJ.1J.2 T&LJ.3Ju ‘ mps DofD Airs Judge Time Pts Run Event ‘
1‘ 37 SCHILD,Morgan S F3 Bm 3.5 3.4 10.6 2.5 ‘ S 0.760 3.59 14.‘24 32.3$ 5.96 20.20 ‘ ‘
1.8 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ 4.04.012.0 1.8‘ S0.760 3.33 15.33 31.07 6. ‘ 43‘21.76 21.76 ‘
2.1 TS 0.940
2‘ 62 RYAN,Maggie A F4Hmt3.43.4 ‘10.2 1.0 ‘ 31.200 2.34 12.%4 29.7$ 6.94 19.48 ‘ ‘
15 S0.760
‘ ‘ 3.8351091.6 ‘ 31.200 3.28 14.23 30.49 6. ‘ 65‘20.88 20.88 ‘
1.8
3 81 HUTCHINGS,Emily F3Hv 3.43.310.01.8 ‘ TS 0.940 1.76 11L.81 31.45 6.33 18.14 ‘ ‘
1 S0.760
‘ 343610521 ‘ TS 0.940 2.11 12.61 32.425. ‘ 93‘18.54 18.54 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 2 T0.720 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
4‘ 21 CARLUCCI,Madison F3Win 2.9 3,0 8.92.3 S 0.760 3.03 11.‘88 33.775.4317.31 ‘ ‘
1.8 TO0.720
‘ ‘ 33319621 ‘ S0.760 2.74 12.34 33.8T 5. ‘ 42‘17.76 17.76 ‘
16 TO0.720
5‘ 89 MICCIO,Allegra Ni F2 Hun 3.5 3.3 {10.2 1.5 ‘ S 0.760 2.17 12.‘37 34.5? 5.14 17.51 ‘ ‘
1.1 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 1512 4120 ‘ S0.760 2.64 6.69 36.79 4. ‘ 31‘11.00 17.51 ‘
1.2 TS0.940
6‘ 11 LAURIALEmma  F5Win3.03.1 ‘9.1 2.0 ‘ S 0.760 2.96 12.‘11 35-7i 4.71 16.82 ‘ ‘
20 TO0.720
12729 8412 | S0.760 1.63 10.03 34.615. 121515 1682 |
1.0 TO0.720
7‘ 13 SCHAEFER,Rachel F4 Bm 2.6 2.‘2 7225 ‘ S 0.760 2.83 10.‘03 34.3J7 5.21 15.24 ‘ ‘
1.3 TO0.720
‘ ‘ 293.0 8923 ‘ S$0.7602.82 11.67 35.22 4. ‘ 89‘16.56 16.56 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 15 T0.720 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
8‘ 12 PARKER,Abigail C F4 Win 2.4 2.7‘ 7.61.8 ‘ D 0.770 2.59 10.24 34.9T 5.00 15.24 ‘ ‘
1.6 S0.760 L
‘ ‘ 253.0 8318 ‘ D 0.770 2.44 10.69 35.414. ‘ 8215.51 15.51 ‘
14 S0.760
9‘111 VASATKA,Magdeline F4 Hmt 2.2 %.1 6.51.5 ‘ S0.760 1.14 7.?9 36.71 4.3111.90 ‘ ‘
| 12326 7417 | S0.760 2.90 10.25 37.40 4. | 08,14.33 14.33 |
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Moguls Event Date: Mar 6, 2011 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:46 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-44 B Bri
_'\12 %i?_Name T%;;-Eep JLAJlr:]_-.E_TﬁL J_.§ ;] L :mps DofD Airs JuLge Tin'ie Pts Run Eant ‘
_"}_" — "T — _} 71 DO.770 T \F T }
10\ 27 COOPER,Kenedy  F5 Hmt 2.6 2.# 8117 \ S0.760 2.21 10.#1 37.71\ 3.96 14.27 \ \
1.2 DO0.770
‘ ‘ 0.10.1 0.31.6 ‘ S0.760 2.59 2.89 41.9# 2. ‘ 39‘ 5.28 14.27 ‘
1.8 DO0.770
11‘ 10 GONZALEZ,Julia F4 Win 2.3 2.1 ‘ 6.6 .8 ‘ D 0.770 2.13 8.%3 38.29 ‘3.75 12.48 ‘ ‘
20 S0.760
\ \ 2824 7.81.4 \ 1D80'773002'7%% 10.23 38.08 3. \ 83‘14.06 14.06 \
12' 7 TODARO,Courtney A F5 Win 2.3 2.L 6.41.6 ‘ S0.7601.82 8.27 43.66 1.75 10.02 ‘ ‘
253.0 8.31.6 ‘ 13'30.7%)22'.772}2 10.53 40.61 2. 88/13.41 13.41
13‘ 1 DEWEESE,Brett F4 Nys 1.9 2.0 F.a 1.9 S 0.760 2.16 8.0‘1 39.18 F.42 11.43 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 2327 7517 ‘ iézo.m:ozz:(i{; 9.51 39.77 3. ‘ 20‘12.71 12.71 ‘
14‘113 TOBEY,Lindsey S F5 Hun 1.6 1.% 4214 ‘ S0.760 1.13 5.3F 37.04 Fl.21 9.54 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 2123 6.6 .3 ‘ T%.?Z-(I)- 8:3;50 7.49 35.274. ‘ 87‘12.36 12.36 ‘
9 S0.760
15\ 39 RIFKIN,Sage  F3Hv 2.01.7 5.}3 1.0 \ D 0.770 2.13 7.48 37.11 \4.19 11.87 \ \
1.8 S0.760
\ \ 1.00.8 2.7 .6 \ DO770152 422 38.88‘3. \ 53\ 7.75 11.87 \
16‘ 77 GETZTaylorR  F5 Hun 0.1 0.1 (L.s 1.8 ‘ S 0.760 2.08 2.3‘8 39.67 ‘3.23 5.61 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.0 T0.720 ‘ ‘
2.22.0 6.31.0 1T.20'7230 6I:.76§0 7.93 38.30 3. 74111.67 11.67
17,86 KNORR,Erika  F4 Hv 0.1 0.1 0[3 1.2 T0.7202.07 2.37 41.31 r.sz 4.99
‘ ‘ 2118 591.0 ‘ iT'jo.nzoE;?:Bz 7.63 38.20 3. ‘ 78'11.41 11.41 ‘
18|73 COLE,ElissaJ F5Hmt1.6 2.0 54 1.2 S0.760 1.05 6.45 36.154.54 10.99
‘ ‘ 2 T0.720 4F f ‘ ‘
1722 591.4 | S0.7601.13 6.98 37.004. 2311.21 11.21
| | 1 T0.520 y | | |
19\ 22 SCHUMAN, Ashlee R F4 Hv 0.1 041 0318 \ S0.760 1.36 1.6‘6 42.81 P.o7 3.73 \ \
‘ ‘ 1.61.0 391.2 ‘ D0.7702.36 6.26 36.29 4. ‘ 49‘10.75 10.75 ‘
1.9 S0.760
20‘110 VASATKA Marissa M F5 Hmt 1.2 {.o 3.31.0 ‘ S 0.760 1.37 4.6‘7 37.08 Lt.zo 8.87 ‘ ‘
8 DO0.770
\ \ 0.10.1 0.31.3 \ S0.7601.75 2.05 55.0 \ %.os 8.87 \
1.0 DO0.770
21‘ 79 GURTNER,Sabrina F3 Sev 0.1 o.L 0.31.0 ‘ T0.720 2.16 2.4L 38.55 L.ss 6.11 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 1.9 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
0605 1.71.3 1T40.7280 01.7géca0 3.64 38.08 3. 83!7.47 7.47
22,72 CLINE,Renee  F4 Sev1.41.6 Ts 6 ‘ T0.720 1.34 s.srt 45.94 P.go 6.74 ‘ ‘
| 1.2 S0.760 | |
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Moguls Event Date: Mar 6, 2011 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:46 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-44 B Bri
T&L--> Air-- >
_'\12 %i?_Name Gp Rep J_J; J_ E_T_&:L Jj ;] L umps DofD Airs JuLge Tm-ie Pts Run Eant ‘
"T" — "T TZ15 43 1_0_} TO0.720 .70 6.05 26.11°0. \ 84\ 6.80 6.80 }
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.3 S0.760 ‘ ‘
23 40 SOCHA,Morghan F5Hv 0.50.8 2.0 1.4 g0.7802.23 4.18 4852  4.18
‘ ‘0101 0312‘1T507280(?I.76%0199 49.74 ‘ ng 4.18 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.1 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
24‘ 74 BENNETT,Jenna F5Hv 0.10.1 ‘ 03 3 ‘ S0.7600.22 0. 5‘2 1.00. 22‘ 0.52 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 1112 34 .1 ‘ T g.7zg g%go 3.74 47.65 f ‘ ‘ 6,4.00 4.00 ‘
25‘ 50 PAWLIK,Emily C Mi F2 Hv 0.3 0.5‘ 1.21.4 ‘ T0.7201.07 2.27 48.33 P.01 2.28 ‘ ‘
1 S0.760
‘ ‘ 0.60.2 1.21.0 ‘ 1T30.72§) 01.77‘390 2.90 46.51/0. ‘ 69‘ 3.59 3.59 ‘
26‘ 17 MCGUIRE,Kaitlyn R F6 Hv 0.1 0. 1‘ 0.31.4 \ T0.7201.98 2. 2% 49.37 \ 2.28 \ \
1.3 S0.760
| 1010103 5 10720127 187 5161\ | 157 2.28 |
27‘ 41 SOCHA,Lauryn  F6 Hv 0.10.1 l) 31.0 ‘ S0.7600.76 1. 06 47.70 L) 25 1.31 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘0101 0.3 .8 T872g%)$20155 5021‘ ‘ JI..SS 1.55 ‘
28 87 KOCIAN,Ashley B F3 Hv dr[s ns (n ne) Tns
dns dns (none) dns dns
| | | | | |
1‘ 25 ANDISON,Robert M3 Hmt 4.4 4.4» 13.4 2.1 ‘ 31.050 4.61 17.L36 28.1’4L 6.18 24.14 ‘ ‘
\ \ 444413223 \ 2531.5’5014?7520 17.92 26.79 6. \ 74‘24.66 24.66 \
2.2 3p1.050
2‘ 54 JENNETTE,Bradley M2 Bm 4.0 4‘1 12.12.3 ‘ 31.050 4.51 16. Le 25. 5l 7.26 23.92 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 2.0 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
3.93.711.423 2% 1. %&':301405510 15.91 35.18 3. ‘ 22119.13 23.92 ‘
3, 6 LILLIS,Christophe M4 Bm 4.1 4.2 12.5 2.0 ‘ 3p 1.050 4.30 16 75 27.316.52 23.27
| ]W 21 31050 ﬂ | |
‘ ‘1318 4719‘3p1050199 6.64 327T 24‘1088 23.27 ‘
4‘ 69 SMITH,Harrison T M3 Bm 3.3 3. 2‘ 9.81.7 ‘ 31.050 3.88 13. Fs 29. 7% 5.51 19.14 ‘ ‘
404.012.02.1 2?? 1. 350140358 16.30 27.92 6. 272257 22.57
‘ ‘ ‘ 2.0 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
5\ 92 STUDLER,Abram M3 Nys 3.7 3. % 10.8 2.2 \ TS 0.790 1.73 1# 53 28.d7 6.21 18.74 \ \
\ \433912322\ 3p 1.050 3.65 15.95 27#66 \ 59\22.54 22.54 \
1.7 TSO0.790
6‘ 71 CLINE,Jacob M2 Sev 4.3 4.0 1£.5 2.2 ‘ TT 0.750 2.44 1J.89 26.J9 6.87 21.76 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 354.011.31.6 1?3 O.ng'gi% 13.60 28.346. ‘ 09‘19.69 21.76 ‘
| | - | | | |
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Moguls Event Date: Mar 6, 2011 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:46 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-44 B Bri
E T&L--> Alir-- ‘ > L n-i J ‘
_'\12 _iP_Name Gp Rep J;]; J_E_T_&:L J_.§ ;] L umps DofD Airs Juﬁ ge Ti fe Pts Run Evﬁnt
“;}_3_4_DIDONATO,N|ck MI AV 21 5371_175 X\ E— _} s 13;) éboso 390 1584 30.735002003 }
\ \ 3.93.811.52.0 \ 3 1.0&'?0 3.88 15.43 29.3# 5. \ 67\21.10 21.10 \
1.7 3p1.050
8‘114 REYNOLDS,Raymond M3 Hun O.L 0.1 0.32.0 ‘ TS 0.790 1.58 1.‘88 30.6L 5.13 7.01 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 353.911.12.1 ‘ TS 0.790 3.00 14.10 27.£7 6. ‘ 37‘20.47 20.47 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.8 TT0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
9‘ 55 JENNETTE,Christia M3 Bm 3.3 3.T 9.6 1.7 ‘ 31.050 2.75 12.35 31.77‘ 4.65 17.00 ‘ ‘
3.83.911.52.0 1?1.0?00'3!?518 15.05 31.5E 4. 76 19.81 19.81
‘ ‘ ‘ 23 S0610 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
10‘ 33 BINGAMAN,Logan S M3 Sev 3.3 :T'O 9.42.2 ‘ 31.050 3.15 12.?0 27.67‘6.37 18.97 ‘ ‘
3.33.410.01.8 581.01%13;91550 13.20 27.24 6. 5519.75 19.75
\ \ 1.2 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
11)78 GURTNERDan M2 Sev3.73.711.12.1 | Loy IS0790285 1395 20625551950 |
‘ ‘ 2.73.18718 ‘ TS 0.790 2.02 10.72 30.815. ‘ 05‘15.77 19.50 ‘
.8 TT0.750
12‘ 24 HUFFMAN,Max M3 Sev 3.5 4.(1 11.32.3 ‘ TS 0.790 2.72 13.‘97 31.243 4.88 18.85 ‘ ‘
\ \ 3.63.811.12.3 \ 1T'Zs 0.7:92)'22;%3 13.93 29.915. \ 43‘19.36 19.36 \
13‘ 94 ANTKIEWICZ,Wyatt M5 7s 3.8 3.<L 11.11.9 ‘ s TS1(;r7c9)).0750 2.84 13.L;4 31.25L 4.8518.79
‘ 403611421 31.0503.10 1450 32.02 4. 5519.05 19.05
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.2 TT0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
14‘ 32 BINGAMAN,Hunter M2 Sev 3.8 3.r1 10.81.5 Lo s 0?611850 2.18 12.?8 29.60/5.56 18.54 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 3.63.310.41.7 ‘ 13; 1.02002623 13.04 29.2f 5. ‘ 73‘18.77 18.77 ‘
15‘ 59 HARTNAGEL,Christo M3 Hv 4.0 3\7 11.6 1.5 ‘ 31.050 1.57 13.#2 29.57‘5.57 18.69 ‘ ‘
3.33.0 9.41.2 | 31.0501.83 11.28 29.675. 5316.81 18.69
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.0 TO0.570 ‘ ‘ ‘
16‘116 O'ROURKE,Quinn M4 Hv 3.6 3.% 10.4 1.6 \ TS 0.790 2.41 12.\76 32.4&) 4.3917.15 \ \
1.9 S0.610
3.83.811.41.8| TS0.7902.45 13.85 32.20 4. 47/18.32 18.32
| i
17/52 EVANS,Rylan M4 Hmt 2.8 3.2 La.o 1.2 31.050 2.94 11.44 33.79/3.80 15.74
‘ ‘ 3.73.410.6 1.6 1?1.(?&'?013;?5570 14.22 33.51 3. ‘ 92‘18.14 18.14 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.8 3p 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
18,35 DIDONATO,Matt A M4 Hv 3.2 3.7 9.31.8 31.0502.80 12.10 31.454.79 16.89
‘ 3.33.3 9.91.9 ‘ 1é61.05To%?6710 12.51 31.41 4. ‘ 79‘17.30 17.30 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.1 TO0.570 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
19‘ 14 SLETTENE,Hunter M4 Hun 2.7 3.F 8915 L6 3 1T§5%790 2.86 11.‘71 31.01 4.97 16.68+1 ‘ ‘
3.23.3 9.81.7 | TS0.790 2.81 12.56 32.46 4. 3616.92 16.92+1
| | 14 31.050 | | |
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Moguls Event

Date: Mar 6, 2011 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:46 pm

Bristol USSA-EF2011-44 B Bri

E T&L--> Air-- ‘ > L n-i (J
No Bib Name GpRepJ.1J.2 T&LJ.3J umps DofD Airs Judge Time Pts Run Event

== === ==z === ==== === 5

L 1

! \ !
19‘112 SLIGER,Charlie M2 Sev3.33.4 fo.o 1.0 ‘

2628 8.11.6

21‘ 65 FAKLARIS,Eric M3 Bm 2.7 2.0 F.l 21
‘ ‘ 2629 8322

22\ 2 BELSKY,Spencer M4 Hun 3.4 3.4\ 10.21.4 \
‘ ‘ 1.61.7 491.4 ‘

23‘ 36 MCCRONE,Michael M3 Hv 2.8 2J7 8.32.1 ‘
\ \ 1.72.0 5.6 1.9 \

24 29 MORRELL,TaylorS M3 Hmt3.02.6 8.4 .8

‘ ‘ 0.10.1 0318 ‘

|
‘ 3.231 9518
25‘ 48 BALFOUR,Sean

M4 Hmt 3.0 Z.T 8918

26‘ 45 MCMILLAN,Peter M3 Hmt 2.4 2.? 751.6 ‘
‘ ‘ 3.03.4 9614 ‘

27/ 60 COVE Matthew J M3 Hmt 2.7 3.0 8.6 1.4 |
\ \ 2427 7613 \

28' 88 KUMSHAYEV,Kesha M2 Hun 1.1 ‘0.9 3.01.3 ‘

|
‘ ‘ 2924 7920
|
|

29, 68 AUGOSTINI,Louis M4 Bm 1.6 Z.T 541.2

30‘ 91 SPARKOWSKI,Erik M3 Nys 2.4 2‘1 6.81.6

31\ 5 LILLIS,Michael M5 Bm 2.6 2.7 8.‘0 1.4 \

3.028 87 .9
2328 7616

‘ ‘ 2427 7616 ‘

32‘ 93 KOWALSKI,Kyle J M3 Hun 2.4 2.43 7.015 ‘

‘ ‘ 3.228 9.01.4 ‘

‘ ‘ 1.0 TO0.570

|
1.1 XS 0.830

TT 0.7501.66 11.71 30.4T 5.21 16.92+1

T0.570 2.15 10.25 30.195.
1.5 XS0.830

$0.6101.91 8.9‘6 31.72
.8 ST0.790

$0.610 2.68 10.93 30.89 5.

1.7 STO0.790

T 0.5701.70 11.#0 33.46
15 §S0.610
TS 0.790 1.83 6.78 38.76 1.

12 S0.610

3 1.050 2.88 11.{3 31.90
1.2 TO0.570
31.0502.56 8.11 32.07/4.

T 0.570 1.65 10.05 33.29
1.6 TTO0.750

TS 0.790 2.38 11.83 33.60 3.

1.7 TO0.570 ‘

14 31.050
31.0501.89 2.19 53.29‘

31.0502.77 10.%7 35.60
1.8 S0.610
31.0502.08 11.68 34.21 3.

1.0 S0.610

31.0502.56 1111 32.96
1.8 S0.610
31.0502.21 9.86 33.54\3.
14 S0.610

rl.67 13.63

‘3.94 15.84

|
‘4.60 15.73

4.01 14.06

TS 0.790 2.89 11.‘74 34.2? 3.62 15.36

‘3.04 13.31

‘4.15 15.26

Y¥S 0.8301.81 4.L1 39.8J 1.28 6.09

1.2 DO0.620
MS 0.830 2.39 10.34 31.16 4.
1.2 X0.610 ‘
T0.5701.29 6.6
1.0 S0.610 f
T 0.570 1.54 10.24 31.27 4.
1.7 S0.610 ‘

33.95

f.74 10.43
|

31.0502.73 9.4P 33.39 F.Q? 13.45

14 TTO0.750
31.050 2.80 10.45 32.87 4.
1.5 TT0.750

31.050 2.38 10.:*3 33.00

31.0502.90 10.55 33.13 4.
20 S0.610

$0.6101.48 8.5L’3 36.06
1.0 TO0.570
S 0.6101.93 10.93 34.93 3.

\4.13 14.46

&.85 11.38

311556 16.92+1

!
|
|
|
02 ‘15.95 15.95

71‘ 8.49 15.84

52 ‘12.63 15.73
|

88 ‘15.71 15.71
|

T.lg 15.36

|

63 ‘15.31 15.31

91 \13.77

91 ‘15.25

15.26

15.25

86 15.10
19/14.64

08 ‘14.63

32 ‘14.25

15.10

14.63

14.25
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Moguls Event Date: Mar 6, 2011 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:46 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-44 B Bri
E T&L--> Alir-- ‘ > L n-i J
No Bib Name GpRepJ.1J.2 T&LJ.3J umps DofD Airs Judge Time Pts Run Event
| | T9 TO0570 | | |
33\ 66 GOODIN,Gavin D M3 Hmt 2.8 3.3; 9.015 \ s s 0D62b620 1.90 10.#0 35.3&{ 3.1314.03 \
‘ ‘ 0.40.1 0.81.9 ‘ D0.6201.17 1.92 4o.9q 0. ‘ 79‘ 2.71 14.03
34‘ 9 GONZALEZ,Mark C M3 Win 2.5 2.% 6.81.1 ‘ D 0.620 1.29 8.J4 36.68 ‘2.59 10.63 ‘
1.0 S0.610
\ \ 2726 8016 \ 1D40.628001.681% 9.79 33.35 3. \ 99‘13.78 13.78
35 97 DOMIT,John M3 Sev3.22.8 9.01.9 ‘ S0.610 1.94 10.94 36.63 2.61 13.55 ‘
‘ 2931 9.01.4 18.30.6]).(00]...6;80 10.58 35.42 3. ‘ 12‘13.70 13.70
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.2 X0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘
36|20 MARLEY,Garrett M5 Bm 2.5 2.6 7.6 1.4 31.0502.56 10.21 35.86/2.93 13.14
\ \ 1.8 S0.610 ZT ‘ ‘
2526 7.61.4 , 31.0502.44 10.09 35.88 2. 9213.01 13.14
| | 16 S0610 T | |
37‘ 53 HANSEN,Griffen M3 Hmt 2.0 2.2‘ 6.31.8 ‘ o T 0|'<53.0620 1.56 7.8‘6 41.12 p72 8.58 ‘
‘ ‘ 2729 8421 ‘ S0.610 2.07 10.47 36.73 2. ‘ 57‘13.04 13.04
14 TO0570
38‘ 4 GARDINER,Brian M4 Nys 0.1 0.3\ 0.6 .6 \ e 1T 0§5 %610 1.27 1.8‘7 33.77 L"i.sl 5.68 \
| 12627 8016 31050225 1020 36.862. 5112.71 12.71
39‘ 58 PIETROCARLO,Corey M3 Hmt 1.9‘2.0 5.81.6 ‘ S0.610 1.58 7.4‘3 36.52 ‘2.66 10.09 ‘
‘ ‘ 2.63.0 8420 18.00.61\.(001...68190 10.29 38.11 1. ‘ 99‘12.28 12.28
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.1 X 0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘
40 51 EVANS,Kelton M4? 1.92.1 6,01.4 TT0.750 1.84 7.84 33.913.7511.59
| } 13 50610 i | L
1.00.9 2.81.2 ' TT0.750 1.69 4.54 55.3 54 1159
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.3 S0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘
41‘ 28 COOPER,Reese M4 Hmt 2.0 2'% 6.31.0 ‘ s g% 106790 0.85 7.}5 39.9% 1.23 8.38 ‘
‘ ‘ 2426 7512 Is3 0.73% '16.18 9.23 37.7T5 2, ‘ 14‘11.37 11.37
42|75 FARLEY Matthew M2Hun1.81.7 5317 | $0.6101.48 6.73 36.012.87 9.60 |
8 TO0.570
‘ ‘ 1.61.2 4221 ‘ 380'61T001'577?6 5.93 36.29 2. ‘ 75‘ 8.68 9.60
43‘ 3 BELSKY,Shea M3 Hun 1.6 1.8 Li.l 1.3 ‘ S0.6100.79 5.8L9 38.34 ‘1.89 7.78 ‘
\ \ 242269 8 \ \1/ g.slg é'tzsio 8.11 39.48 \1. \ 41\ 952 952
44‘ 23 SMOLINSKI,Jared M5 Hmt 1.7 1.J| 4613 ‘ S 0.610 1.47 6.1‘2 36.95 ‘2.48 8.60 ‘
‘ ‘ 2419 6.4 8 io'g).ez?)gggs 7.57 38.29‘1. ‘ 91‘ 9.48 9.48
0 go.
45, 42 REILEY,Camden W M6 Nys 1.9 1,7 5.4 2.2 ‘ S0.6102.22 7.62 39.971.21 8.83 ‘
| T 14 g 0.630 | | |
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Moguls Event Date: Mar 6, 2011 (Sun)

‘ ‘ 0.10.1 0314 ‘ TS 0.790 2.67 2.97 41.650.
1.5 31.050

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:46 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-44 B Bri
E T&L--> Alir-- ‘ > L n-i J ‘
_'\12 _iP_Name Gp Rep J;]; J_E_T_&:L J_.§ ;] L umps DofD Airs Juﬁ ge Ti fe Pts Run Evﬁnt
“T" — "T 1617 40 1._9_} 50610120 6.15 39.60 L. T 36751 853 }
‘ ‘ ‘ 1 TO0.570 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
46 47 BALFOUR,Nicholas M5 Hmt1.41.5 4.31.7 S0.6102.18 6.53 38.39 1.87 8.40
‘ l ‘ 1.1 31.050 jy \ L \
‘ ‘ 0.10.1 0.31.6 ‘ 500.6:].'_00]...55;% 1.841:33.1 ‘ ‘ 84 8.40 ‘
47‘ 61 RYAN,SeanS M6 Hmt0.1 0.1 ‘0.3 1.1 31.0502.42 2.72 44.72 ‘ 2.72 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 2217 591.0 ‘ %s: 0.7:%021:32% 7.24 4o.5f 0. ‘ 98‘ 8.22 822 ‘
48‘ 83 HARNICK,William M5 Sev 0.6 0.5‘ 1.71.9 ‘ S 0.610 2.93 4.5#3 34.92 F,.33 7.091 ‘ ‘
1.7 31.050
‘ ‘ 0.10.1 0.31.8 ‘ S0.6102.45 2.75 41.040. ‘ 76‘ 351 791 ‘
1.3 31.050
49\ 31 REILEY,Kaylen W M6 Nys 0.3 O.ZIJ 0.6 1.6 \ S 0.610 1.60 2.2b 43.63 \ 2.20 \ \
\ \ 1713 4520 \ 1éoo.6fooi‘.573£ 6.21 41.ed 0. \ 52\ 6.73 6.73 \
8 D0.620
50! 82 HAYES VICKERS,Fin M3 Hmt 0.4 L.e 1519 S 0.610 1.15 2.15 34.603.46 6.11
‘ ‘ 0.50.6 1.71.9 ‘ §80.6%g %)..;go 3.43 355 ‘ 3. ‘ 08/6.51 6.51 ‘
51‘ 38 RIFKIN,Quinn M4 Hv 1.2 1.7 4[3 1.1 ‘ s 1 035%.(())50 1.89 6.2T 42.33 f.zz 6.46 ‘
01010312 TO0570129 159 45.39 L.sg 6.46
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.0 S0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
52‘ 18 MCGUIRE,Michael L M5 Hv 0.1 o.ﬁ 0.31.0 T 0.570 1.54 1.8r1 43.71 ‘ 1.84 ‘ ‘
151.1 3.91.0 1T'60.57So01'.62140 5.14 39.751. 30/6.44 6.44
| | 11 S0.610 | | | |
53| 19 CORRAO,Jacob M5 Hv 0.10.1 0.3 .8 | D06201.22 152 57.07| 152 | |
1.2 S0.610
‘ ‘ 1.81.6 51 .3 ‘ T0.5700.78 5.88 42.240. ‘ 25‘ 6.13 6.13 ‘
1.0 S0.610
54‘ 30 BUTLER,Bryce E M6 Hv 0.30.1 ‘ 0.61.3 ‘ TT 0.750 1.82 2.J12 43.26‘ 2.42 ‘ ‘
1.4 S0.610
\ \ 1.41.2 391.0 \ S0.6101.13 5.03 43.2 \ %.03 5.03 \
5 31.050
55‘ 49 MURPHY,Colin  M5Bm 1.3 1.4 ‘ 4113 ‘ S 0.610 0.85 4.9‘0 43.79‘ 4.90 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 0406 15 .8 ‘ S'E).slT\(;s 8(:)2;5[;02.05 46.30‘ ‘ L.os 4.90 ‘
56123 OBERHOLZERRichar M6 Hv 0.10.1 0.3 .8 S 0.610 0.48 o.7f 4426, 0.78
‘ ‘ 1411 3.81.0 ‘ S0.6100.61 4.36 41.81l 0. ‘ 43‘ 479 4.79 ‘
57‘ 90 O'LEARY,Connor M4 Hv 0.1 0.1‘ 0.31.8 ‘ TS 0.790 1.42 1.*(2 49.6:I+ 1.72 ‘ ‘
50‘ 3.47 347 ‘
| |

58‘ 44 LOWERY,Nicholas M3 Sev 0.1 O.Jl 0.31.2 ‘ TS 0.790 0.94 1.324 (noneﬂ 1.24

Filename: 44 B Bristol fix.fre

Page 7




Moguls Event

Date: Mar 6, 2011 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:46 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-44 B Bri
E T&L--> Air-- ‘ > L n-i J ‘
No Bib Name GpRepJ.1J.2 T&LJ.3J umps DofD Airs Judge Time Pts Run Event
i G ST EEEEER mmE mmmm e o T T i |
dns dns (none) dns 1.24
«
59‘ 70 SISINNI,Dane M4 Hv dns‘ ‘ dns (nc#ne) (# ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns (none) ‘ dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘
59‘ 95 CHEN,Michael M3 Win dng ‘ dns (n$ne) $ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns (none) ‘ dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘
59‘ 76 FREY,Troy T M3 Hun dnJ ‘ dns (nine) (Lns ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns (none) ‘ dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘
| | | ] | |
alé =28.57, Female = 32.25 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Winfree 2011.03, B Rules, Rand=816 @11:50a(11-3-6), M, Not Elim
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